
table
SERVICe

GiN

BRANDY

HENNESSY XO 

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY VS 

REMY MARTIN VSOP

COURVOISIER  VS  12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JACK DANIELS  

JACK DANIELS HONEY 

WHiSKY

RUM

WRAY & NEPHEW         

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED  

BACARDI         

VODKA

CIROC ORIGINAL

CIROC RED BERRY

CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC POMEGRANATE

BELVEDERE

AU VODKA (ALL FLAVOURS)

PLEASE NOTE ADISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 

12 .5% WILL BE ADDED

TO YOUR BILL ALLERGEN PRODUCTS LIST ARE AVAIL 

ABLE UPON REQUEST

FOR TABLE BOOKINGS VISIT COCOCURE.COM

£5 PER MIXER

               RED BULL 4 CANS £ 15   

549.99

449.99

449.99

199.99

159.99

129.99

165.99

189.99

199.99

119.99

59.99

ACE OF SPADE

CRISTAL

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE

MOET ICE IMPERIAL

VEIJVE CLIQUOT BRUT

VEuVE CLIQUOT ROSE

VEuVE CLIQUOT RICH

VEUVE CLIQUOT RICH ROSE

BELAIRE ROSE

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE

& SPARKLING449.99

269.99

199.99

199.99

179.99

HENDRICKS 179.99

219.99

169.99

169.99

499.99

179.99

179.99

209.99

209.99

209.99

219.99

219.99

209.99

TEQUILA

volcan blanco                                  219.99

DON JULIO REPOSADO                           239.99

DON JULIO BLANCO                               219.99

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO                         249.99

CASAMIGOS BLANCO                             229.99

PATRON SILVER                                      229.9

COFFEE TEQUILA (CAZCABEL)                   179.99

showstopper

VOLCANXA                                      599.99

HENNESSYXO                                   499.99

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO                     549.99

DON JULI0 1942                               549.99

ACE OF SPADE                                  699.99

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS                 499.99

COMES WITH A BOTTLE

SHOW THAT IS DESERVING

OF THE SHOWSTOPPER YOU ARE!

HAPPY HOUR - £30 OFF CHAMPAGNE £50 OFF SPIRITS

(ALL DAy MON - WEDS THURS - SUN 5-8pM) 


